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
fers at 22 selected 
Ames Stores Only in 
Maryland, Ohio, Penn- 
sylvania. It’s business 
as usual at all other lo- 
cations! Details 
www.nrel.com or 1-800- 
613-6865. 10% buyers 
premium. 

SULLIVAN CTY. 7.58 
wooded acres border- 
ing state game lands # 
66! Dushore area, perc 
tested, elec., surveyed, 
township road frontage, 
$25,500. owner financ- 
ing. 800-668-8679 

THE AFFORDABLE 2x2 
NETWORK. A small 
space display ad net- 
work of 87 community 
newspapers. The per- 
fect way to blanket 
Pennsylvania or target a 
region at an affordable 
price. Call today for info 
717-703-3020 

  

  

    frame 654-5120 

RECLINER-LIFT Blue & 
gold. Swivel rocker both 
in good condition. Call 
675-3139 

  

Musical 
Instruments 485 
ELECTRIC GUITARS, 
Ibanez, 7 String, 1 Yr 
Old, $300. Fender 
Stratocaster, $120 

825-3299 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

. BR, 1 bath, 

Increase 

DALLAS 

     

   

This home includes LR, 
DR, Eat in Kit. Den, 3 

enclosed 
porch & carport. 
$89,900. Call Marilyn 

MSC Preferred 
Properties 
288-3555 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

MALO 

  

MOUNTAINTOP 

2 story contemporary 
home, corner lot, 2 car 
garage, 2 decks, 22 
baths, 4 BR, FR w/fp, 
cathedral ceilings & 
wood beams. Large 
mod. country kitchen w/ 
all appl off kitchen laun- 
dry. $144,900. Call 
Florence 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTON 

MALIOR 

  

Traditional Two Story, 4 

  

BR, 2 baths, formal 
fireplace in living room, 
modern kitchen. Gas 
heat with central AC. 
100 x 300 lot 2 car 
garage. $145,000 

Call 675-3611 
BESECKER REALTY 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST WYOMING 
2-3 BR, 2 story offer 
mod. Beautiful oak kit. 
& bath. Gas FP., 1 c/ 
garage, private setting. 
New Price $77,500 

& 
REAL ESTATE 
696-3801 

Call Mary Griffin The 
Experienced Professional 

696-0894 (Direct) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

MALTON 
  

MALY 

NEWPORT TWP 
2 parcels - 1.7 +/- acres 

each. Belles Rd. 
$33,000per/lot 

* this offering expires 
2/25/02 

* Earth Conservancy 
reserves the right to 
accept or reject all or 
any offers. 

EARTH 
CONSERVANCY 

823-3445 

income & 
Commercial 825 

SWOYERSVILLE, 1111 
Main St. 16 x 16 building 
2 years old, new win- 
dows at cost of $1000 
Building must be 
moved. $1,500. 288- 
3964 or 283-5142 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

   
   

ra dg 
6 offices, 2 restrooms, 
Off Street Parking + 2nd 
fir. apt. Just $105,000. 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 
Call Matt or Rhea 
288-9371 or 714-9229 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LIN OF REALTORS, INC. 
a a 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 

Bunker Hill Area 
Or close proximity to 

Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

DALLAS- 2nd fir. 
2BR, no pets, OSP, 
stove & refrig. incl. 
$475/mo.+ util. good lo- 
cation Call 333-0475 

DALLAS AREA 
1 BR apt. hardwood firs. 
porch overlooking creek 
& mountainside 
$475./mo. incl. heat, 
water & garb OSP. Sec. 
Ref. No pets. 655-1711 

DALLAS 
Be the 1st to live in to- 
tally remodeled 1st fir 
4rm apt, plus laundry 
rm, Lrg L/R, Bdr with 
window seat, gas heat 
and all applics, $575/mo. 
: Jas & electric, no pets! 

825-9321 

  

  

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

KINGSTON 
2 br., 1 2 baths, new 
kitch, D/W, new w/w, 
w/d hook-up, OSP. 
$595/mo.+ utilities. 
Call 287-0482 

KINGSTON 
Close to Seminary. 7 
rooms, w/ porch, stove 
& refrig, heat / water 
incld, very clean, 
$450/mo. 287-3201 

KINGSTON 
N. Gates Ave. Mod. 
4rm. 2nd fi., Ig. loft 3rd 
fl. central air. Heat, hot 
water, sewer & cable 
incl. Elec. by tenant. 
W/W, freshly painted, 
OSP. $450/mo. + ref., 
sec. (payable over 
3mo.) 288-1613 Im. 

KINGSTON, Wyoming 
Ave., 2nd fir, 1BD, 4 
rms, OSP, private entr, 
H/HW/garb. inc, coin- 
operated bsmt. laun, 
$400 + security, no 
pets, 477-0883 

LAKE TWP - LOYALVILLE 
2nd fir, 4 rms, 2 Br, & 
bath, ww, stove & re- 
frig, w/d, Out bldg for 

  

  

  

  

  

storage or gatage. 
$465/.mo + Sec & Util. 
pets, Non smoker 696-3375 
  

LUZERNE, 289 Bennett 
St., 1ST fir, 2 BD, OSP, 
water, garbage, in- 
cluded, $350/mo. plus 
electric, sec. & ref. 
283-6290 or 348-0775 
ask for John 

NANTICOKE 
1st fir apt, 4 rms & bath 
w/ shower. front & rear 
entrance. p., W/D 
hkup., Stove & frig. Heat 
& H/Water incl. $350./mo 

sec. dep. Call 735- 
6330 or 735-2732 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, 3rd fir.,, new 
kitchen, bath & carpet, 
W/D hook up, stove & 
refrig, OSP, heat & wa- 
ter & sewer. incld, 
$390/mo + sec. & refs. 
Call 883-7448 

PITTSTON 
Be the 1st to move into 
this newly remodeled 
1st fir 2 Br apt. ww car- 
pets, all major appl incl. 
Osp, Must See. No pets. 
$425./mo. + Util. Sec. & 

  

  

  

  

Ref. 814-6587 

1BDR, carpet, stove, 
ref, garbage collection, 
$360/mo. + electric, & 
sec, no pets 965-2358 

WEST WYOMING 
1st fl. duplex, newly 
rem. 2 br., w/w, stove, 
w/d hook-up. Ref. lease 
& sec. Util. by tenant. 
No pets or smoking. 
$450/mo. 693-1207 

  

  

= DALLAS €& 
TUNKHANNOCK HWY 
Large spacious, moder 
apt. situated in a beautifi 
country setting. Appl 
ances included 1 2 batt 
1-2 bedroom. $475/mo. 
util. Call 570-298-2181 

  

WIIES BARE 

   Here’s a great home 
‘with 3 good sized bed- 

large modern 
    

rooms, 
eat-in kitchen, 1.5 mod- 
ern baths, gas heat and 

garage. one car Let 
Karen Madar show you 
how easy it is to buy! 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

     
288-2514 

all Karen 331-0090 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
MALY 
  

  

PRICE : 
Great starter home, 
must be seen inside to 
be appreciated. LR, 
DR, H/W floors, 3 BR, 1 
Bath, OSP. Sack, gas, 
heat. $27,0 
SL DWELL BANKER 

RUNDLE 
474-2340 Ext. 35 

Ask for Mary 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALO 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 
  

HOUSE TRAILER 12’ X 48° 
Nice shape ~ for hunting 
cabin. Asking $2,9000. 
MUST TOW AWAY. 
Available end of Feb. 

Call 824-8874 or 
823-3277 

EC, i el i 
Lots & Acreage 810 

  

FIREWOOD — SEASONED 
All hard wood split & 

delivered. $50 
truckload (2/3 of a 
cord) 256-4363 

pe .,,.,e tll LPP 
Homes For Sale 800 

DALLAS 
FSBO, Home w/2 ac. on 
Lk Catalpa Rd. Se- 
cluded. 3BR, 2 Bath, 

  

Lg. Gar, 13 x 28 new 
fam. rm. Only 159,500. 
Call 675-4889 or 675- 
7921 day/nite   BACK MTN. 

LOTS 
2 to 1.8 acres 
sewer, underground 

utilities, call 283-2501 

  

MOUNTAINTOP- 
LAUREL LAKES 

Wooded % acre lot on cul- 
de-sac w/lakefront. Public 
water & sewer. $23,400 
C21 Ruth K Smith RE 
Call Dave 474-6307   

EDWARDSVILLE/COURTOALE 
2-3 Br, 1 bath, LR, DR, 
Eat in Kit. incls. stove & 
frig. Small yard, 
$350./mo.+ Utils. Sec & 
Ref. Section. 8 OK. 

836-0649 

EXETER AREA 
4 rms + bath, ww & ap- 
pliances. $425./mo + 
sec. Heat & Hot water 
incld. No pets.693-2591 

FORTY FORT 
ist Fir, 2 Br, OSP. W/D 
hookup, $650/mo.. in- 
cludes heat. 1 mo. Sec. 
Deposit req’d. Avail. 
ASAP. Please call 287- 
6609 ask for Linda. 

GLEN LYON 
2Bdr, W/W carpeting, 
Mod kit & bath, major 
apples incld, W/D hook- 
up, front & back porches, 
$250/mo. + sec, Call 736- 
6906 after 12noon 

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

HANOVER AREA 
Spacious 1 Bdr mod apt, 

  

  

  

  

  

Call 829-4086 

HANOVER TWP./LEE PARK 
2nd fir, 1 br apt. OSP., 
Non smoking. no pets. 
Ref. Lease Sec Dep. 
$295./mo+utils. 

822-5560 

HANOVER TWP 
Newtown Section 
2nd fir. modern, 1 br, 
w/d hkup, ww, gas 

range, bath w/shower. 
OSP. $300/mo + util. 
Sec., Credit ref. req. 

825-2431 

HARDING - RT . 82 

  

  

  

yard, sec. no pe 
$450/ mo. 388-6821 or 

654-9699 

KINGSTON 
1Bdr, Near Nesbitt Hosp., 
2nd Priv. & 
ent. $400/mo. incld heat 
& hot water, 331-3106 

KINGSTON, 1 BD w/w 
heat & hot water by 
tenant, all other util. by 
landlord, OSP, replace- 
ment windows, 
$350/mo sec/ref. 
288-4987 or 466-7639 

KINGSTON 
1st Ave., modern 3rd fir, 
2Bdr apt, ref, stove, W/W 
carpeting, mini blinds, Irg 
back porch, OSP, water 
& sewage incld, gas 
heat, $350/mo. + sec, 
Call 283-2796 

  

  

    
WEST WYOMING 

282 W. 8th St. Ig. 1 BR 
apt 1st fir. screened in 

ch, osp, no pets, 
ase/ sec /refs. $425, 

includes heat. 283-1871. 

WEST WYOMING 
Modern 1 BR efficiency. 

corner shower, 

  

mo. Incls heat. 283-1871 

   

Process Engineer 
  

-| The Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation is the first free standing, and one of 
the largest not-for-profit human tissue banks. Our high standards of operation re- 

quire a skillful Process Engineer, Quality Assurance Technician and multiple Mi- 

crobiology Lab Technicians and Microbiology Lab Assistants. 

Responsible for the development of processes for new and existing products in- 

cluding equipment procurement, process validation and project management. 

Must have a BS in Mechanical or Manufacturing Engineering and 3 years experi- 

ence in tool and fixture design. CNC turning experience required. Gauge design 

and experience in medical device manufacturing or a GMP environment helpful. 

Quality Assurance Technician 
  

the MTF quality systems. 

Assists in the daily functions of the MTF Quality Assurance Department by using 

Minimum one year experience in GMP or FDA- 

regulated operation. Some college preferred. Must'possess strong computer skills 

including the use of Microsoft Office. 

Microbiology Lab Technicians 
  

Responsible for fulfilling the needs of the Quality Assurance department’s re- 

quirements for analytical testing in the biological areas and assisting in the daily 

organizational duties of the laboratory B.S. in Biology/related science plus a 

minimum 2 years’ laboratory experience required. Must possess strong computer 

skills including a Laboratory Information Management System (LIMS) and Micro- 

soft Office. Knowledge of GLP’s/GMPs, Standard Methods, and USP methods 

desired. Experience with sterile technique a plus. 

Microbiology Lab Assistants 
  

  
Responsible for supporting the needs of the Microbiology Laboratory. B.S. in Bi- 

ology or related science required. Must possess strong computer skills including 

Laboratory Information Management System (LIMS) and Microsoft Office. 

Knowledge of GLP’s and QA experience helpful. 

We offer an excellent compensation package and a dynamic work environment. 

Please send resume with salary requirement, in confidence to: 

Human Resources | 
Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation 

1232 Mid-Valley Drive 

Jessup, PA 18434 
Fax: 570-343-6993 

HumanResources@PRTB.org 

  

— 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

Commercial 
Places 885 
    

WILKES BARRE 
Upper N. Main 

Beautiful, clean 1 bdrm 
with enc. porch, appl., 
laundry, O.S.P. Charm 
ing! No pets, lease, ap- 
plication. $345. +utilities. 

America Realty 
288-1422 

sk WYOMING = 
Spacious 2nd fir duplex, 
2 BR, heat & ht wir ne. M, 
W/D hook up. OSP. 
pets, $450. 696- 2330 

Be a Hl 

Half Doubles 842 

KINGSTON 
2 Dbl, 2Bdr, W/D hook- 
up, nice neighborhood, 
sec & lease, OSP, 
$495/mo. Utils buy ten- 
ant, No pets! 287-7882 

NANTICOKE 
Large 4 BD, LV, formal 
DR, large kitchen, front 
porch, rear patio, full 
sized yard, pets OK, 
gas heat, 2 story, car- 
peted 258-0192 

WEST PITTSTON 
New construction, 2 Br, 
tile kit. inclds. stove & 
dishwasher, bath & Va. 
as hot water heat. 
smt. No pets. $600+ 

Util. 655-1238 or 430- 
5794 

  

  

  

  

BUILDING 2,016 S.F. 
Dallas Borough. Labor & 
Industry approved. 
Parking, utility rm., small 
kitchen, 
men & ladies rooms. 
Rest open area. Perfect 
for Doctor’s office or 
business office. Utilities 
by tenant. $1250/month. 
Ayailable early gpring. 

5-5873 

BUSINESS SUITES 
Starting at $400./mo. 

All utils., reception, con- 
ference & kitchen facili- 
ties included. Prime 
Wyoming Ave: Forty Fort 
location. Secretarial/ 
support services, private 
baths available. 
LEWITH & 

  

Experienced Professk 
696-0894 (Direct) 

SHOPPING CENTER 
Heather Highland 

Jenkins P- 
3000 sq ft. former con- 
venient store w/some 
equip. Could be used for 
any retail use. Asking 
$1625./mo or can sub 
divided into 2 units for 
$850./mo. Call Charlie 

HELE ALLE 

  

  

        

  

WILKES-BARRE 
3Bdr, gas hot air heat, 
D/W, deck, OSP, fully 
accessible attic, full 
bsmt, section 8 ap- 
proved, $500/mo. + 1 
mo. sec. utils by tenant 
Call 825-9890 

WILKES BARRE, '-2 
dbl.,2/3 BD, LR, DR, kit. 
w/appl., w/d inclu., gas 
heat, attic, basement, 
yard/OSP po pets, 

util 
sec/lease/ref 283- 3951 

ee 

House Rental 850 

DALLAS 
End unit townhouse, 3 
Br, 2 baths, LR, DR, Kit., 
Deck, Redecorated 
throughout. $775./mo. 
No pets, no smoker. 
Avail. 4-1, 675-3890 

DURYEA, 2 double, 3 
BD, large kitch., full 
basmt. laundry hook- 
ups outside deck & 
backyard, no smokers, 
pets neg. $475/mo. call 
for appt. 836-2944 

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

1&2 BR APTS AVAILABLE 
Call 823-5124 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 S. Franklin St. 

Renovated Schoolhouse 
- Great space. 11 ft. 
ceilings, very large, 1 
BR, clean & bright. 

  

DURYEA 
Newly renovated, 5 rms 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, full 
basement, some major 
appl., laundry hookup, 

off street parking. $700 
+ util. No pets ref & sec. 

823-1968 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3-4 Bdr, L/R, D/R, Sun- 

  

  

OSP, Laundry, Security | room, W/D hook-up, 
system, includes hot OSP, $550/mo. + utils, 
water & trash removal. sec, lease & refs, Call 
$480/mo. 821-5599 288-5970 after Spm. 

Alexander St 
I the rest, bight & 

boc fdr + sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE 
Newly remodeled, 1st 
fir, L/R bdr combo, kit, 
bath, close to shopping 
and arena. $325/mo. + utils, 
lease & sec. 824-7565 

WILKES-BARRE 

  

  

  

Call 287-6847 

   WILKES-BARRE 
Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE, SO. 
mod., 1st fir.,, w/w car- 
pet, 1 BD, liv, kitch., 
dining area, refrig & 
stove, private side 
porch, H/HW garage 
sec/dep/ref. No pets, 
$450/mo. 822-0279 
between. 5 and 9 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
ACADEMY STREET 

dale iloTol aN @ 151 Sp~) 
=1=To [goTola a oR a VAVYYL VV {o] g 

$423./mo. Pets 
welcome with security 
deposit. 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE TWP. 
cozy, clean, quiet, 2nd 
floor, 4rms, ideal for 1-2 
people, no pets; 
$335/mo. + util, 
month sec. 822-6115 Wi 
msg. 

¢ WYOMING ® 
1st fir 2 BR spacious, 
Secure. OSP. Excellent 
neighborhood. Gas 
heat. $475/mo. + heat & 
utilities Days 655-9053 
or eves. 696-3699 

  

    
RENT TO OWN 

Enjoy privacy of sin- 
gle home. 3BR, finish 
bsmt, $400/mo. 852- 
3139 

2 BR, 2 bath raised 
ranch w/2 car gar. Lg. 
lot. $950./mo + util. Lawn 
maint. incld. Sec. & ref. 
req. 570-388-2500 

LARKSVILLE 
2-3 BD house, large 
eat-in kitchen and living 
room $450/mo. utilities 
by tenant security req. 
287-4892 

LARNSVILLE 
2-3 Bdr, Newly remod- 
eled, Lrg deck, 

+ utils, sec, 
lease, refs, Call 288- 
5970 after 5pm. 

WILKES BARRE 
19572 Samborne St. 

Single family, 3 BR, 1 
bath, close to all ameni- 
ties. $485./mo + Util . 
Sec & Ref. 

Century 21 
Jean Innamorati RE 

675-215 

WILKES-BARRE 
201 Samborne St. 

3Bdr, L/R, D/R, eat in 
kit, ref, stove, fenced in 
yard, $450/mo. + utils 
gas 23-8448 bet 10am & 

WE BARRE- HEIGHTS 
86 CUSTER ST. 2 DBL, 

3 BR, w/d oil heal, no 

  

  

  

  

  

  

$425./mo 288-1321 

Commercial 
Places 885 

DALLAS- MEMORIAL HWY 
2,500 sq. ft. building for 
lease, gas heat, 110 and 
220 power, nice build- 
ing, water & snow- 
plowing included $1,500 
/mo + util, Call 674- 

    5842 

  

WAREHOUSE/MFG. 

"KINGSTON 
210 DIVISION ST. 

Up to 18,000 sq ft avail. 
Overhead doors, 

loading docks, sprinkler. 
Near Cross-Valley. 
Call 200-0453 

KINGSTON PIERCE ST. 

iness. Excellent view. 
Avail immediately. Con- 
tact Mack Law Offices 
570-287-1388 

  

i  ---_- Y.,d 

Motorcycles 915 

POLARIS 82 
INDY TXL 

1500 miles, ‘with trailer, 
$1,200 OBO 654-0465 

  

Four Wheel 
Drive 940 

FORD ‘99 EXPLORER 
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